
OPEN DRIP-PROOF
MOTOR FOR DRUM PUMP

PARTS LIST
P-5850
JULY 1990

PRICE
CODE NO.

55-1038ODP

Refer to Master Price List F-800.
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55-1130
55-5193
55-1125
55-5199
55-5194
55-2448

55-5195
55-5191
55-5198
55-5188
55-1126
55-1134

55-1100
55-6333
55-5189
55-6331
55-5197
55-5196

55-5203
55-5205
55-5201
55-6373
55-1131
55-5162

55-3071
55-5190
55-5200
55-5192
55-6169
55-6170

55-5204
55-5185
55-5202
55-5156
55-5172

Phillips head screw
Motor cover
Bearing washer
Carbon brush, 110V
Carbon brush holder
Hexagon nut

Tooth washer
Connecting wire
Pressure spring
Rod connector
Grooved ball bearing
Snap ring

Lower housing
Upper coupling
Guide disc
Grooved ball bearing
Snap ring
Washer

Power cable with plug
Fan
Armature
Protective cap
Phillips head screw
Phillips head screw

Snap ring
Motor housing
Stator
Connecting wire
Gasket
Grip bottom

Earthing lead
Connecting wire
On/Off protective switch
Grip cover
Tap screw
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DESCRIPTION PART NO.ITEM

115V
MODEL

For ODP Motor, Price Code No. 55-1031 manufactured
prior to 1/90, see Parts List P-5800.

F.O.B. Northbrook, Illinois Terms: Net 30 Days  Minimum order $25.00
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WESTERN
310-532-0801

FAX: 310-532-0866

2900 MacArthur Blvd.
Northbrook, IL 60062-2005 U.S.A.
e-mail: sales@serfilco.com

847-509-2900
800-323-5431

FAX: 847-559-1995
www.serfilco.com


